Canada Day Detai Ied tables

YN1. Overall, would you say that Canada is moving in the right track these days, or headed in the wrong direction?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - E/G - H/I/J - K/L

Overlap formulae used.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION
Total BC ‘ AB ‘ SK/MB | Ontario ‘ Quebec | Atlantic ‘ ROC <$30K | $30K - ‘ $60K+ Kids No Kids
(Excl. QC) <$60K
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All respondents 2505 280 215 130 780 932 167 1573 506 860 1139 337 2168
Weighted 2505 328 255 163 957 609 185 1896 490 819 1196 390 2115
Right track 1398 188 157 113 518 325 97 1072 252 427 718 207 1191
56% 57% 61% 70% 54% 53% 52% 57% 51% 52% 60% 53% 56%
ADEF HI
Wrong direction 1107 141 99 49 439 283 89 824 238 392 478 183 924
44% 43% 39% 30% 46% 47% 48% 43% 49% 48% 40% 47% 44%
C C C C J J
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Canada Day

YN2. In terms of the economic conditions in this country as a whole, how would you describe the overall state of the economy right now?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - E/G - H/I/J - K/L

Overlap formulae used.

Detailed tables

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION
Total BC AB ‘ SK/MB | Ontario ‘ Quebec | Atlantic ‘ ROC <$30K | $30K - ‘ $60K+ Kids No Kids
(Excl. QC) <$60K
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All respondents 2505 280 215 130 780 932 167 1573 506 860 1139 337 2168
Weighted 2505 328 255 163 957 609 185 1896 490 819 1196 390 2115
Very good 76 13 15 6 17 19 7 58 14 19 43 5 72
3% 4% 6% 4% 2% 3% 4% 3% 3% 2% 4% 1% 3%
D
Good 1545 205 178 112 541 402 99 1143 264 499 782 224 1321
62% 63% 70% 69% 56% 66% 54% 60% 54% 61% 65% 57% 62%
DF DF DFG H H
Poor 813 93 57 45 379 169 70 644 189 275 349 152 661
32% 28% 22% 27% 40% 28% 38% 34% 39% 34% 29% 39% 31%
ABCE BE E J L
Very poor 70 17 6 0 20 18 10 52 22 26 22 9 61
3% 5% 2% - 2% 3% 5% 3% 4% 3% 2% 2% 3%
CD CD J
Summary
Top2Box - Very good/ Good 1622 218 193 118 558 421 106 1201 279 518 825 229 1393
65% 66% 76% 73% 58% 69% 57% 63% 57% 63% 69% 59% 66%
D ADF DF DFG H Hi K
Low2Box - Poor/ Very Poor 883 110 62 45 399 188 79 696 211 301 371 161 722
35% 34% 24% 27% 42% 31% 43% 37% 43% 37% 31% 41% 34%
B ABCE BCE E J J L
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Canada Day

YN3. And, thinking about your family over the next year, do you feel that your own economic situation will...

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - E/G - H/I/J - K/L

Overlap formulae used.

Detailed tables

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION
Total BC AB ‘ SK/MB | Ontario ‘ Quebec | Atlantic ROC <$30K | $30K - ‘ $60K+ Kids No Kids
Excl. QC) <$60K
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All respondents 2505 280 215 130 780 932 167 1573 506 860 1139 337 2168
Weighted 2505 328 255 163 957 609 185 1896 490 819 1196 390 2115
Improve 583 70 64 36 203 167 42 416 109 178 295 119 464
23% 21% 25% 22% 21% 27% 23% 22% 22% 22% 25% 30% 22%
DG L
Stay the same 1356 176 127 97 500 344 104 1011 254 453 648 181 1174
54% 54% 50% 59% 52% 57% 56% 53% 52% 55% 54% 46% 56%
K
Get worse 566 82 64 30 254 97 39 469 126 187 253 90 476
23% 25% 25% 18% 27% 16% 21% 25% 26% 23% 21% 23% 23%
E E E E
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Canada Day Detailed tables

YN4. Some people say that Parliament and our federal political process is hopelessly deadlocked right now and that we really need an election to clear the air. Other people say that they think the federal political
process is operating just fine at the moment and there's no need for an election. Which statement is closest to your point of view?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - E/G - H/I/J - K/L
Overlap formulae used.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION
Total BC ‘ AB ‘ SK/MB | Ontario ‘ Quebec | Atlantic ‘ ROC <$30K | $30K - ‘ $60K+ Kids No Kids
(Excl. QC) <$60K

A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All respondents 2505 280 215 130 780 932 167 1573 506 860 1139 337 2168
Weighted 2505 328 255 163 957 609 185 1896 490 819 1196 390 2115
We really need an election to clear the air 1088 136 98 63 414 269 108 819 246 372 470 194 894
43% 41% 38% 38% 43% 44% 58% 43% 50% 45% 39% 50% 42%

ABCDE J J L

There's no need for an election 1417 192 157 100 543 340 78 1077 244 447 726 197 1221
57% 59% 62% 62% 57% 56% 42% 57% 50% 55% 61% 50% 58%

F F F F F HI K
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